
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

100 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

NELSON Alex GBR Mannheim 05-06-18EUROPEAN BEST 10.31

LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR Neubrandenburg 99-08-21EUROPEAN BEST 10.31

SMOSARSKI Dominik POL Warszawa 16-06-19EUROPEAN LEADER 10.50(0.2)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+1.5 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:09:50

1 241 SCHULTE Marvin 99-01-01 10.604  PB  QGERMANY 0.163

2 206 TUOMILEHTO Lauri 99-01-11 10.745  QFINLAND 0.154

3 506 LÓPEZ Sergio 99-05-07 10.766  qSPAIN 0.151

4 384 BØE Filip 00-08-30 10.843  PBNORWAY 0.170

5 529 NYABAKO Michael 99-01-01 10.848  PBSWEDEN 0.187

6 158 PENEZIĆ Bruno 99-08-29 10.911  PBCROATIA 0.152

7 179 VÁCHA Jan 99-03-23 11.192  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.172

8 181 ANDERSSON Peter 99-01-01 12.217  DENMARK 0.181

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+1.1 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:15:09

1 246 SKUPIN-ALFA Milo 99-07-02 10.435 EL PB QGERMANY 0.182

2 203 PUROLA Samuel 00-05-19 10.704  QFINLAND 0.150

3 419 SZTEJKOWSKI Damian 99-10-03 10.746  PB  qPOLAND 0.146

4 561 KASAP Ahmet 99-06-22 10.927  TURKEY 0.222

4 591 SAVENKO Oleksandr 00-09-07 10.923  UKRAINE 0.188

4 148 IVANOV Antonio 99-05-27 10.928  BULGARIA 0.139

7 295 PISCH Milán 99-04-07 11.072  HUNGARY 0.170

8 335 CEGLIE Fabrizio 99-02-18 11.091  ITALY 0.177

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:+0.2 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:21:22

1 528 LARSSON Henrik 99-01-01 10.716  QSWEDEN 0.159

2 309 MCDONALD David 99-01-28 10.814  QIRELAND 0.148

3 165 HAMPL Stepan 99-10-11 10.823  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.148

4 348 PAISSAN Lorenzo 00-11-24 10.915  ITALY 0.135

5 583 MAKUKH Vasyl 00-01-14 10.968  PBUKRAINE 0.167

6 502 GOMEZ Jesus 99-01-01 10.987  SPAIN 0.198

7 375 TOLEIKIS Laurynas 99-03-01 10.992  LITHUANIA 0.148

8 184 LARSEN Tobias G. 00-01-01 11.131  DENMARK 0.182
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL SKUPIN-ALFA Milo 99-07-02 GERMANY 10.431 EL PB Q

2 SEMIFINAL SCHULTE Marvin 99-01-01 GERMANY 10.601  PB  Q

3 SEMIFINAL PUROLA Samuel 00-05-19 FINLAND 10.702  Q

4 SEMIFINAL LARSSON Henrik 99-01-01 SWEDEN 10.711  Q

5 SEMIFINAL SZTEJKOWSKI Damian 99-10-03 POLAND 10.74(734)3  PB  q

6 SEMIFINAL TUOMILEHTO Lauri 99-01-11 FINLAND 10.74(737)2  Q

7 SEMIFINAL LÓPEZ Sergio 99-05-07 SPAIN 10.763  q

8 SEMIFINAL MCDONALD David 99-01-28 IRELAND 10.812  Q

9 SEMIFINAL HAMPL Stepan 99-10-11 CZECH REPUBLIC 10.823  

10 SEMIFINAL BØE Filip 00-08-30 NORWAY 10.84(831)4  PB

11 SEMIFINAL NYABAKO Michael 99-01-01 SWEDEN 10.84(840)5  PB

12 SEMIFINAL PAISSAN Lorenzo 00-11-24 ITALY 10.91(906)4  

13 SEMIFINAL PENEZIĆ Bruno 99-08-29 CROATIA 10.91(910)6  PB

14 SEMIFINAL KASAP Ahmet 99-06-22 TURKEY 10.92(913)4  

14 SEMIFINAL SAVENKO Oleksandr 00-09-07 UKRAINE 10.92(913)4  

14 SEMIFINAL IVANOV Antonio 99-05-27 BULGARIA 10.92(913)4  

17 SEMIFINAL MAKUKH Vasyl 00-01-14 UKRAINE 10.965  PB

18 SEMIFINAL GOMEZ Jesus 99-01-01 SPAIN 10.986  

19 SEMIFINAL TOLEIKIS Laurynas 99-03-01 LITHUANIA 10.997  

20 SEMIFINAL PISCH Milán 99-04-07 HUNGARY 11.077  

21 SEMIFINAL CEGLIE Fabrizio 99-02-18 ITALY 11.098  

22 SEMIFINAL LARSEN Tobias G. 00-01-01 DENMARK 11.138  

23 SEMIFINAL VÁCHA Jan 99-03-23 CZECH REPUBLIC 11.197  

24 SEMIFINAL ANDERSSON Peter 99-01-01 DENMARK 12.218  

  NOTE

 Q -Qualify by time q -Qualify by place  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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